AT THE RACES

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

:11

.—'l

41U

®
-

007

N

24-545

00

=» .

7-44PP

*
®

9-550

(0]

4-36

86-98

P-P6

e

"

80

Cr—,
L
N

15:50 CATTERICK, 2m 3f

Watt Fences Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ALAND ISLANDS (IRE) 116
b g Stowaway - Champagne Lady

STAR IN FLIGHT 47 cBF
b g Mtoto - Star Entry

DARK EXILE (IRE) 17
b g Expelled - Schwartz Story

EDMUND (IRE) 17

b g Indian River - Awomansdream

FORMULATION (IRE) 96

b g Danehill Dancer - Formal Approval

GEORGE MY FRIEND 98
b g River Falls - Mystical Madam

GREY LIFE

gr g Terimon - More To Life

NOW THEN SAM 212

b g Presidium - Callace

RAKTIMAN (RE)
ch g Rakti - Wish List

REGYTHELION 46
b g Hunting Lion - Deekazz

SO BAZAAR (IRE) 154
b g Xaar - Nature Girl

WALSER (IRE) 70
b g Milan - Brass Neck

ANNIE'S PRIDE 84

ch m Loup Sauvage - Whatagale

CREAGAN BAY 17

b m Karinga Bay - Fourloch

AUBURN LADY s
ch f Tobougg - Carati

ROSAIRLIE (IRE) 89
ch f Halling - Mrs Mason

611-10

511-10

711-3t

511-3

511-3

611-3

611-3

611-3

511-3

611-3

511-3

511-3

510-10

610-10

410 - Op1l

410-0

A P McCoy
Tim Vaughan

J M Maguire
D McCain Jnr

Jan Faltejsek
G A Charlton

B Hughes
Mrs A Hamilton

Tony Kelly (7)
Ferdy Murphy

Ryan Mania
S Waugh

Harry Haynes (3)
J M Jefferson

Joseph Palmowski
(7)
Mrs S A Watt

T Messenger
C C Bealby

C | Gillies
F Watson

Robert McCarth (5)
A Wilson

K Renwick
J Wade

F Keniry
G M Moore

R Walford
T D Walford

C P Geoghegan (3)
A D Brown

Joe Colliver (7)
Micky Hammond

129



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: This looks a match between the two past winners. Aland Islands has yet to taste
defeat in a couple of NH starts and makes plenty of appeal being Tony McCoy's only mount on the
card, but STAR IN FLIGHT edges the vote for Donald McCain. He won effortlessly over 2m here on his
penultimate outing and would most likely have completed a C&D double but for unseating Jason
Maguire at the second-last more recently. Of the others, Rosairlie appeals most.

Top Tip: STAR IN FLIGHT
Watch out for: ALAND ISLANDS

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO

© 2012 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



