

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## 15:50 CATTERICK, 2m 3f

Watt Fences Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

TACKTOT OF TEACET OF QUADITOT						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		1-1	<b>ALAND ISLANDS</b> (IRE) 116 b g Stowaway - Champagne Lady	6 11 - 10	A P McCoy Tim Vaughan	-
2		41U	STAR IN FLIGHT 47 C BF b g Mtoto - Star Entry	5 11 - 10	J M Maguire D McCain Jnr	129
3		007	<b>DARK EXILE</b> (IRE) 17 b g Expelled - Schwartz Story	7 11 - 3t	Jan Faltejsek G A Charlton	-
4		24-545	<b>EDMUND</b> (IRE) 17 b g Indian River - Awomansdream	5 11 - 3	B Hughes Mrs A Hamilton	-
5		00	<b>FORMULATION</b> (IRE) 96 b g Danehill Dancer - Formal Approval	5 11 - 3	Tony Kelly (7) Ferdy Murphy	-
6		7-44PP	<b>GEORGE MY FRIEND</b> 98 b g River Falls - Mystical Madam	6 11 - 3	Ryan Mania S Waugh	-
7	*		GREY LIFE gr g Terimon - More To Life	6 11 - 3	Harry Haynes (3) J M Jefferson	-
8	M	9-550	NOW THEN SAM 212 b g Presidium - Callace	6 11 - 3	Joseph Palmowski (7) Mrs S A Watt	-
9	, # · ·		RAKTIMAN (IRE) ch g Rakti - Wish List	5 11 - 3	T Messenger C C Bealby	-
10	<b>\(\big _{\bigce}\)</b>	Р	REGYTHELION 46 b g Hunting Lion - Deekazz	6 11 - 3	C I Gillies F Watson	-
11		8	<b>SO BAZAAR</b> (IRE) 154 b g Xaar - Nature Girl	5 11 - 3	Robert McCarth (5) A Wilson	-
12		4-36	<b>WALSER</b> (IRE) 70 b g Milan - Brass Neck	5 11 - 3	K Renwick J Wade	-
13		86-98	ANNIE'S PRIDE 84 ch m Loup Sauvage - Whatagale	5 10 - 10	F Keniry G M Moore	-
14		P-P6	CREAGAN BAY 17 b m Karinga Bay - Fourloch	6 10 - 10	R Walford T D Walford	-
15		80	AUBURN LADY 6 ch f Tobougg - Carati	4 10 - 0p1	C P Geoghegan (3) A D Brown	-
16		4	ROSAIRLIE (IRE) 89 ch f Halling - Mrs Mason	4 10 - 0	Joe Colliver (7) Micky Hammond	-

**ATR VERDICT:** This looks a match between the two past winners. Aland Islands has yet to taste defeat in a couple of NH starts and makes plenty of appeal being Tony McCoy's only mount on the card, but STAR IN FLIGHT edges the vote for Donald McCain. He won effortlessly over 2m here on his penultimate outing and would most likely have completed a C&D double but for unseating Jason Maguire at the second-last more recently. Of the others, Rosairlie appeals most.

**Top Tip: STAR IN FLIGHT** 

Watch out for: ALAND ISLANDS

AT THE RACES

## AT THE RACES CASINO